



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET

SUPPLIED BY DETAILS

Name: Marybake, Maple House, Mayflower Close, Eastleigh, SO53 4AR
Telephone: 023 8026 9926 **Email:** sales@fulfiluk.com

GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION

Product Name: E2301 / Eccles Cake
Full Product Description: A crisp pastry shell with a moist fruit filling, topped with sugar.
Weight of Product: 100 grams
Shelf Life: 12 weeks from manufacture.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Ingredient Listing: Currants (currants, vegetable oil); **wheat flour**; vegetable oils (vegetable oils and fats, water, salt, natural vegetable colours (annatto, curcumin), natural flavourings); water; sugar; salt.
Allergens: **Wheat**, Gluten. May contain traces of nuts.
Suitable for: Vegetarians.

Typical Nutritional Analysis:	Typical Values	Per 100g
	Energy	461 kcal / 1926 kJ
	Fat	30.0 g
	Of which saturates	8.8 g
	Carbohydrate	45.4 g
	Of which sugars	24.0 g
	Fibre	1.4 g
	Protein	3.9 g
	Salt	0.75 g

OTHER

Should you require any further information, or like any clarification please do not hesitate to contact Marybake on 023 8026 9926.

To the best of our knowledge, all information on the Product Specification Sheet is correct and reliable.

Signed: _____ Print: Paul Fowler Date: 04th April 2013

Product Specification Sheet	Compiled By: P Fowler	Issued By: P Fowler	Issue Date: 04/04/13
Product: E2301	Revision No: 2	Revision Date: 14/08/13	Page: 1 of 1